
Ergebnisse des Turnieres

Elixhausen 01.04.2007 -

Turniernummer 7390

CSN-C CSNP-C

Stand per 03.04.2007 Richter:

Parcourbau: Assistent:
Geländebau:

Nation
1Bewerb 58StarterAbteilungA0KlasseEinlaufspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Captain Ginger 61050149Maria Stürzlinger 54,30Positiv     161-0032-02
Diana 56 74060388Wolfgang Rust 65,26Positiv     171-0050-01
Gissbert 73033236Martina Mlekus 60,60Positiv     000-4812-94
Goldy  2 21180345Eva Mayr 51,63Positiv     000-5095-92
Jana 13 73413900Christine Feninger 53,68Positiv     171-0060-00
Jatek 74059688Karl Fischer 52,87Positiv     000-1981-00
John Doe  2 61710163Georg Vockner 63,97Positiv     071-0436-97
Laura 34 70240025Verena Pannagger 57,53Positiv     000-8924-00
Lennon  2 61050149Maria Stürzlinger 59,88Positiv     161-0583-95
Mambo  6 74059688Karl Fischer 62,02Positiv     000-1543-00
Manolito 334 73029317Gina-Ayleen Wollnik 58,03Positiv     000-8433-96
Niko 128 73020326Barbara Stäbler 66,48Positiv     000-9345-89
Out of the Dark SSE 60311024Sabine Enzendorfer 56,33Positiv     000-4175-96
Sergeant S Pepper 80040203Gerhard Vogl 60,07Positiv     000-2679-99
Tyla 61770010Birgit Gärtner 54,89Positiv     000-8480-91
Hexana 73948920Pia-Christina HemetingerPositiv     171-0014-02
Adrenalin  2 70021138Maria Schnell 59,80Positiv     171-0007-96
Domino 44 70060376Simone Reiter 83,02Negativ     000-2629-02
Madonna 11 73585831Cornelia Pichler 55,83Negativ     172-0021-00
Manitou 10 70040265Gerhard Höhenwarter 58,07Negativ     071-0925-02
Scampi 73688636Antje Stettinius 54,07Negativ     506-8337-99
Macho Z 73029718Maya Schwaninger 91,07Negativ     100-1105-91
Pedro 16 73029781Julia Stallinger 107,14Negativ     000-1484-98
Prima Donna  2 73789891Gudrun Arvai 83,42Negativ     000-9200-01
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Nation
Santana 29 Stephanie Riehl 87,11Negativ     171-0065-99 GER
Skywalker 12 73788743Markus Zingerle 87,67Negativ     000-2646-95
Orlando 104 73010458Norbert Buchschartner 76,84Negativ     000-0516-93
Jolly 21 73819860Lisa Brunnauer 78,50Negativ     171-0057-99
Nirvana  4 73810285Nina Müller 79,05Negativ     000-8294-95
Maverick 11 73028259Sabine Schmelzle 82,76Negativ     000-5911-90
Caskadeur 73230306Rainer Gebhard 84,49Negativ     161-0042-93
Alibaba  8 73085485Mariella Öllerer 86,64Negativ     131-0926-01
Paradiso  2 70240063Barbara Meingast 90,32Negativ     000-2112-00
Leoni 74100402Sabine Eder 94,38Negativ     000-1914-02
R-Lottaqueen 70240060Cornelia Meingast 98,13Negativ     121-0918-02
Wa-Pico 73089998Sarah Ehgartner 108,12Negativ     164-2491-99
Emil  7 70021138Maria Schnell 99,10Negativ     000-2545-95
Heraldik's Heart 73231909Michaela Iglhauser 100,13Negativ     000-1601-02
Argon 67 73017860Andrea Reiter 52,68Negativ     000-8081-94
Dukata 70050010Martin Petrousek 68,64Negativ     000-8791-01
Felice Navidad 73233202Elfriede Mendler 72,55Negativ     171-0090-01
Luneta 70021129Nadine Gruber 54,53Negativ     171-1792-94
Percy  6 73049432Peter Größing 72,75Negativ     000-4215-00
Sarhany 80160340Anna Gois 66,08Negativ     000-3302-99
SHS Quidomar 21180325Andrea Schöberl 65,87Negativ     000-2322-02
Raphaelo 62320020Maria Schwaighofer 77,31Negativ     000-0583-94
Lord's Boy 70021138Maria Schnell 78,42Negativ     000-6043-01
Arielle 13 73819624Bernhard ArmingAusschluß     000-2463-01
Assis 73025789Ingeborg SchremsAusschluß     161-0200-90
Avignon  3 73036174Gerda UrtelAusschluß     000-7477-93
Carisma 32 73038433Meinhard SteinerAusschluß     000-5403-96
Dixie L 70060431Sonja ZobelAusschluß     141-0857-02
Jonny's Santana 70240033Peter KnausAusschluß     100-9406-98
Ludwig Austria 73080287Matthias Schmidhuber jun.Ausschluß     433-0352-02
Merlin 58 73029718Maya SchwaningerAusschluß     000-4221-93
Pablo 383 73888842Angelika AuswegerAusschluß     000-9102-01
Sunshine 21 73018840Nicole HesskeAusschluß     161-0373-94
VR Merlin 73029317Gina-Ayleen WollnikAusschluß     506-4013-00
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Nation
2Bewerb 24StarterAbteilung..KlasseSpringreiterbewerb

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Lucky Boy  8 73618605Dora Stölzl 58,07. Platz 6,901 100-2579-92
Pascal  9 70060408Kerstin Hofer 62,38. Platz 6,702 000-5396-89
Snuf Snuf 70060407Rudolf Hofer 55,20. Platz 6,603 000-7438-97
Dukata 70050350Karin Schmidt 54,54. Platz 6,304 000-8791-01
Sandokan 15 60510275Stefanie Lechner 60,07. Platz 6,205 100-7972-95
Butterfly  3 60640129Melanie Erlmann 60,01. Platz 6,206 164-2404-95
Centano 73019312Ernst Gabelberger 61,45. Platz 6,107 000-5343-95
H. B. Weilando 70250073Sophia Langwallner 62,25. Platz 6,008 193-0533-99
A' me 73279501Martha Reisenzan 61,26. Platz 6,009 171-0081-00
Calvados  5 73018839Monika Gabelberger 58,66. Platz 6,0010 000-8496-92
Initiator  3 73698609Raphaela Glanzer 70,85. Platz 5,8011 000-4904-94
Ultima 73688253Georg Tautschnig 60,87. Platz 5,7012 171-0726-93
Senta  9 60510276Bettina Lechner 58,84. Platz 5,5013 100-1944-97
Angriff 73688253Georg Tautschnig. Platz 5,5014 171-0763-95
Sisko Lamino The First 62320215Cornelia Feichtner 73,36. Platz 4,0015 100-2430-95
Wa-Pico 73089998Sarah Ehgartner 93,66. Platz 4,0016 164-2491-99
Gordon De Grandeur 60471238Gerald Eberhardt 71,37. Platz 3,6017 000-3628-93
Marquis  7 73810259Rebecca Ruff 75,46. Platz 2,5018 100-8595-98
Frank Farmer 73040427Matthias Schwaighofer 85,11. Platz 2,3019 000-4561-90
Coco 93 73019488Pia ParadeiserAusschluß     000-5670-97
Galina  3 73568334Franz Jesse GassnerAusschluß     171-0769-95
Gandi  3 Stephanie WalderdorffAusschluß     100-5116-96
Gigola 70080445Lisa SchmalzlAusschluß     000-9454-95
Gigola 70080461Stefanie MaierAusschluß     000-9454-95
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Nation
3Bewerb 15StarterAbteilungAKlassePony Standardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Lucky Boy  8 73618605Dora Stölzl 55,50. Platz 0,001 100-2579-92
Macho Z 73029718Maya Schwaninger 58,07. Platz 0,002 100-1105-91
Cindarella 12 60610291Willi Fischer 61,74. Platz 0,003 506-4229-95
Silberlocke 60610260Elena Fischer 62,22. Platz 0,004 000-8294-97
Cortosa 73817587Tamara Michei 65,49. Platz 0,005 164-2375-94
Nik Bailiff 80400171Sophie Lindner 66,57. Platz 0,006 000-3248-97
Manolito 334 73029317Gina-Ayleen Wollnik 69,73. Platz 0,007 000-8433-96
Bon Jovi  3 70250073Sophia Langwallner 74,09. Platz 0,008 000-0230-93
Tyla 61770010Birgit Gärtner 51,73. Platz 4,009 000-8480-91
Senta  9 60510276Bettina Lechner 58,30. Platz 4,0010 100-1944-97
Pour Plaisir 80400171Sophie Lindner 68,60. Platz 4,0011 000-8402-01
Wa-Pico 73089998Sarah Ehgartner 69,59. Platz 4,0012 164-2491-99
Sandokan 15 60510275Stefanie Lechner 64,04. Platz 12,0013 100-7972-95
Friedolin 80400172Alina SporerAusschluß     100-5288-91
VR Merlin 73029317Gina-Ayleen WollnikAusschluß     506-4013-00
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Nation
4Bewerb 27StarterAbteilungA1KlasseStilspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Caruso 11 70060409Johanna Eibl 76,78. Platz 7,201 171-0757-93
Fox Glen Hector 70240010Michael Heinerman 82,99. Platz 7,002 000-5199-90
Accent 70250003Jennifer Göllner 68,08. Platz 6,803 000-1392-93
Laura 34 70240025Verena Pannagger 73,09. Platz 6,404 000-8924-00
Initiator  3 73696003Johannes Dürager 77,00. Platz 6,305 000-4904-94
Little Laurino 80400172Alina Sporer 67,45. Platz 6,306 100-5183-93
Santana 29 Stephanie Riehl 83,71. Platz 6,107 171-0065-99 GER
Skywalker 12 73788743Markus Zingerle 77,67. Platz 6,008 000-2646-95
Linara 011 73120287Michael Steiner 74,75. Platz 6,009 000-6116-93
Raphaelo 62320020Maria Schwaighofer 83,54. Platz 5,8010 000-0583-94
Rainman S 74100408Regina Stockinger 62,72. Platz 5,5011 000-4235-88
Percy  6 73049432Peter Größing 76,40. Platz 5,1012 000-4215-00
Pedro 16 73029781Julia Stallinger 87,97. Platz 5,0013 000-1484-98
Livorno  7 70060436Ines Pitour 80,05. Platz 4,8014 000-6165-99
Ultima 73689937Lena Gappmaier 80,46. Platz 4,5015 171-0726-93
Cortosa 73817587Tamara Michei 82,34. Platz 4,5016 164-2375-94
Roncardo 73949625Tamara Hillinger 101,63. Platz 3,1017 000-0492-98
Orlando 104 73010458Norbert Buchschartner 87,69. Platz 2,8018 000-0516-93
Thalia Gromkaja 70060393Simone Weger 100,64. Platz 1,7019 000-9736-95
Caskadeur 73230306Rainer Gebhard 103,45. Platz 0,0020 161-0042-93
Argon 67 73017859Christina ReiterAusschluß     000-8081-94
Assis 73025789Ingeborg SchremsAusschluß     161-0200-90
Carisma 32 73038433Meinhard SteinerAusschluß     000-5403-96
Dixie L 70060431Sonja ZobelAusschluß     141-0857-02
Hilton 36 70240055Isabella HospAusschluß     000-0583-99
Jonny's Santana 70240033Peter KnausAusschluß     100-9406-98
Locantus 80590102Viktoria CeipekAusschluß     000-8343-00

4Bewerb 26StarterAbteilungA1KlasseStilspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Why Worry S.H. 70240009Sandra Heinerman 73,03. Platz 7,101 000-5972-99
Simply  4 73029317Gina-Ayleen Wollnik 71,39. Platz 6,802 000-8432-93
Gigola 70080478Cornelia Neuper 78,95. Platz 6,703 000-9454-95
Harry Potter  2 62320020Maria Schwaighofer 66,24. Platz 6,404 000-0086-90
Unlimited  2 73689937Lena Gappmaier 68,90. Platz 6,305 171-0033-99
Dragon  3 70060435Lisa Zankl 78,68. Platz 6,106 171-0062-99
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Nation
Niko 128 73020326Barbara Stäbler 71,44. Platz 6,107 000-9345-89
Valido 0010 80590102Viktoria Ceipek 77,49. Platz 6,008 000-2594-01
Paradiso  2 70240063Barbara Meingast 69,86. Platz 6,009 000-2112-00
Cartier  5 74060390Theresa Scharler 78,24. Platz 5,7010 000-4450-96
Luneta 70021129Nadine Gruber 70,04. Platz 5,2011 171-1792-94
Alibaba  8 73085485Mariella Öllerer 70,07. Platz 5,1012 131-0926-01
Snoopy 23 73616957Angelika Burger 78,34. Platz 4,8013 000-1480-99
Friedolin 80400172Alina Sporer 80,71. Platz 4,7014 100-5288-91
Pedro 22 60010077Mario Wödlinger 77,42. Platz 4,5015 000-6877-91
Sarhany 80160340Anna Gois 72,77. Platz 4,3016 000-3302-99
Acordula 90021577Tanja Sperger 104,73. Platz 3,0017 000-1386-94
Lescadeur 70110615Julia Spiessberger 104,72. Platz 2,8018 100-6461-97
Nadym 70250003Jennifer Göllner 101,91. Platz 1,6019 000-0280-89
Hexana 73948920Pia-Christina Hemetinger 111,68. Platz -0,9020 171-0014-02
Acapulco  5 73010422Nicola VeitAusschluß     171-0074-00
Avignon  3 73036174Gerda UrtelAusschluß     000-7477-93
Finja  2 70240046Daniela LebedaAusschluß     000-5971-99
Leandro 73270133Josef HartlAusschluß     171-0015-98
Maverick 11 73028259Sabine SchmelzleAusschluß     000-5911-90
Merlin 58 73029718Maya SchwaningerAusschluß     000-4221-93
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Nation
5Bewerb 56StarterAbteilungA2KlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Camelot 73081712Berthold Kirchtag 50,84. Platz 0,001 141-0195-94
Alma  3 70060353Miriam Rauscher 52,86. Platz 0,002 171-0130-91
A' me 70040265Gerhard Höhenwarter 55,94. Platz 0,003 171-0081-00
Jana 13 73413900Christine Feninger 56,34. Platz 0,004 171-0060-00
Ranschello 73688636Antje Stettinius 56,79. Platz 0,005 171-0055-96
Mona Lisa 30 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 57,38. Platz 0,006 000-3005-98
Benjamin 31 61710206Tiziano Bortot 58,37. Platz 0,007 161-0589-99
Adrenalin  2 70021138Maria Schnell 58,80. Platz 0,008 171-0007-96
Cäsar der III. 61700021Vera Brandstetter 59,43. Platz 0,009 141-0371-96
Jatek 74059688Karl Fischer 59,57. Platz 0,0010 000-1981-00
Indian Bay 73039831Tassilo Honsig 59,75. Platz 0,0011 000-7900-97
Don Camillo 18 70110662Maria Stoll 60,71. Platz 0,0012 000-0177-93
Landero 81270008Heinz Busen 61,41. Platz 0,0013 000-1439-99
Luigi 16 73413084Alois Feninger 63,60. Platz 0,0014 171-0004-01
Electra 70060328Claudia Wenger 64,38. Platz 0,0015 000-7870-96
Lotano 41950076Simon Schnell 66,28. Platz 0,0016 000-2444-94
Cayenne  7 73120356Sebastian Steiner 66,53. Platz 0,0017 000-5067-00
Happy Heraldik 73176889Bettina Steiner 68,09. Platz 0,0018 000-3480-98
Avita 60610260Elena Fischer 68,31. Platz 0,0019 000-2170-00
Lord's Boy 70021138Maria Schnell 68,96. Platz 0,0020 000-6043-01
R-Lottaqueen 70240060Cornelia Meingast 75,50. Platz 0,0021 121-0918-02
Aqui 73036609Angela Haas 75,94. Platz 0,0022 000-0639-90
Dingo  6 70060360Philip Essl 76,79. Platz 0,0023 000-1264-01
Nino  9 70060360Philip Essl 85,62. Platz 0,0024 000-0507-01
Queens Way Diamond 61710206Tiziano Bortot 55,80. Platz 4,0025 000-7932-00
Cantissimo 73610284Sonja Kirchner 56,75. Platz 4,0026 141-0295-95
Sergeant S Pepper 80040203Gerhard Vogl 57,59. Platz 4,0027 000-2679-99
Cartago 73120356Sebastian Steiner 60,62. Platz 4,0028 131-0383-95
Citydriver's Florestan 61710001Kurt Yurdaer 61,50. Platz 4,0029 000-6163-94
Intoxication 80230252Monika Ober 62,07. Platz 4,0030 000-5538-98
NGS Springtime 60610276Nadine Vondrak 63,75. Platz 4,0031 000-7471-99
Investment  2 70110661Daniel Bsteh 65,61. Platz 4,0032 000-5283-93
Coriana 73413084Alois Feninger 68,41. Platz 4,0033 171-0005-01
Marissa  2 60020219Andreas Hofer 69,41. Platz 4,0034 161-0562-99
Leoni 74100402Sabine Eder 72,03. Platz 4,0035 000-1914-02
Alfa Romeo  8 41350154Cornelia Petzl 74,80. Platz 4,0036 000-8614-92
Emil  7 70021138Maria Schnell 80,38. Platz 4,0037 000-2545-95
Phönix 35 73786592Monika Augustin-Flachberger 83,60. Platz 4,0038 000-3007-97
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Nation
Silberlocke 60610260Elena Fischer 85,53. Platz 4,0039 000-8294-97
John Doe  2 61710163Georg Vockner 90,10. Platz 4,7540 071-0436-97
Scampi 73688636Antje Stettinius 57,62. Platz 8,0041 506-8337-99
Go Görl 81270008Heinz Busen 58,46. Platz 8,0042 181-0060-99
Mambo  6 74059688Karl Fischer 65,62. Platz 8,0043 000-1543-00
Telex M 62300025Anna-Sophie Grabner 65,68. Platz 8,0044 171-0167-92
Goodman's Boy 61770010Birgit Gärtner 67,37. Platz 8,0045 000-3046-99
Arkansas 70040265Gerhard Höhenwarter 74,66. Platz 8,0046 161-0764-00
Fairy Lady 60640009Franz Grill 86,42. Platz 8,0047 000-4513-99
Ludwig Austria 73080287Matthias Schmidhuber jun. 92,03. Platz 9,2548 433-0352-02
Champus 37 21180345Eva Mayr 80,60. Platz 12,0049 000-2186-91
Peppone  5 70110662Maria Stoll 103,68. Platz 20,0050 000-3452-93
Braveheart  5 60180257Dietmar JungAusschluß     000-2461-01
Campari  6 25740001Peter RieglhoferAusschluß     000-4330-96
Citydriver's Landgotin 61710061Tanja EgglmeierAusschluß     000-6027-99
Diamond  3 70060376Simone ReiterAusschluß     000-1868-96
Polymarsch 62300025Anna-Sophie GrabnerAusschluß     121-0955-02
Ucarla 60180257Dietmar JungAusschluß     000-2684-01

5Bewerb 10StarterAbteilungA2KlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Wonne 110 73079240Roland Fischer 59,62. Platz 0,0011 000-2162-99
Cosima  7 73816700Georg Brötzner 63,50. Platz 0,0015 171-0090-00
Undercover  2 74060388Wolfgang Rust 68,91. Platz 0,0022 000-2172-01
Arielle 262 73079240Roland Fischer 69,64. Platz 0,0024 000-2164-99
Novera De Blondel 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 70,83. Platz 0,0025 000-1436-01
Uptown Boy 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 74,77. Platz 0,0026 000-2617-01
La Sillja G 73079240Roland Fischer 71,36. Platz 4,0041 000-2163-99
Padua  2 73816700Georg Brötzner 72,54. Platz 4,0043 000-7197-00
SHS Quidomar 21180325Andrea Schöberl 75,43. Platz 4,0045 000-2322-02
Life Time  E 70080287Franz ErbschwendtnerAusschluß     000-0486-97
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Nation
6Bewerb 23StarterAbteilungL1KlasseStilspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Why Worry S.H. 70240009Sandra Heinerman 66,55. Platz 7,401 000-5972-99
Pour Plaisir 80400171Sophie Lindner 61,26. Platz 6,602 000-8402-01
Caruso 11 70060409Johanna Eibl 68,00. Platz 6,503 171-0757-93
Lescadeur 70110615Julia Spiessberger 68,94. Platz 6,404 100-6461-97
Si Jolie 73696003Johannes Dürager 64,08. Platz 6,305 000-7209-88
Cartier  5 74060390Theresa Scharler 69,08. Platz 6,006 000-4450-96
Locantus 80590102Viktoria Ceipek 71,01. Platz 5,707 000-8343-00
Livorno  7 70060436Ines Pitour 66,22. Platz 5,508 000-6165-99
Friedolin 80400172Alina Sporer 79,68. Platz 5,209 100-5288-91
Acordula 90021577Tanja Sperger 73,30. Platz 5,0010 000-1386-94
Ultima 73689937Lena Gappmaier 65,08. Platz 5,0011 171-0726-93
Pedro 22 60010077Mario Wödlinger 70,82. Platz 4,8012 000-6877-91
Linara 011 73120287Michael Steiner 78,40. Platz 4,5013 000-6116-93
Unlimited  2 73689937Lena Gappmaier 61,08. Platz 4,5014 171-0033-99
Snoopy 23 73616957Angelika Burger 85,74. Platz 3,6015 000-1480-99
Little Laurino 80400172Alina Sporer 83,84. Platz 2,8016 100-5183-93
Nik Bailiff 80400171Sophie Lindner 91,18. Platz 1,2017 000-3248-97
Acapulco  5 73010422Nicola VeitAusschluß     171-0074-00
Fox Glen Hector 70240010Michael HeinermanAusschluß     000-5199-90
Leandro 73270133Josef HartlAusschluß     171-0015-98
Roncardo 73949625Tamara HillingerAusschluß     000-0492-98
Simply  4 73029317Gina-Ayleen WollnikAusschluß     000-8432-93
Thalia Gromkaja 70060393Simone Weger. Platz 0,00998 000-9736-95

9SeiteCSN-C Elixhausen 01.04.2007 7390



Nation
7Bewerb 69StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Gräfin Donna 70060012Gerbert Essl 42,79. Platz 36,001 000-5702-99
Veni Vidi Vici 80400170Catrin Thaler 44,39. Platz 36,001 000-3823-98
Ca Ronesca 70060012Gerbert Essl 43,65. Platz 36,002 000-9180-00
Robby Lee 60610276Nadine Vondrak 44,45. Platz 36,002 000-1952-94
Chablis 73816700Georg Brötzner 44,22. Platz 36,003 000-6319-94
Ranschello 73688636Antje Stettinius 46,02. Platz 36,003 171-0055-96
Alma  3 70060353Miriam Rauscher 46,56. Platz 36,004 171-0130-91
Sir Heinrich FD 74100409Franz Stockinger 47,25. Platz 36,005 000-7513-93
Champayn 70110659Gabriel Bsteh 47,93. Platz 36,006 000-1975-97
Loriano B 73816700Georg Brötzner 46,25. Platz 36,007 000-7671-97
San Patrignano Mister 70060315Theresa Deisl 49,00. Platz 36,007 000-8825-99
Luanda 20 70250037Boris Moosbrugger 49,04. Platz 36,008 000-4573-97
Ryngraf 70250008Sarah Fuchs 50,48. Platz 36,009 171-0799-93
Louis de Fernesse 70250037Boris Moosbrugger 50,84. Platz 36,0010 000-3297-96
Zimbo 41950076Simon Schnell 51,46. Platz 36,0011 000-4394-93
Cloud Dancing 73028612Julia Helten 51,87. Platz 36,0012 161-0796-96
Lerby 80400170Catrin Thaler 52,75. Platz 36,0013 000-6716-93
Lara 29 70060315Theresa Deisl 53,27. Platz 36,0014 000-0829-94
Arkansas 70040265Gerhard Höhenwarter 53,92. Platz 36,0015 161-0764-00
Luigi 16 73413084Alois Feninger 56,47. Platz 36,0016 171-0004-01
Intoxication 80230252Monika Ober 57,07. Platz 36,0017 000-5538-98
Electra 70060328Claudia Wenger 58,06. Platz 36,0018 000-7870-96
Carismoo 70060360Philip Essl 59,57. Platz 36,0019 000-1263-00
Cosmopolit 73024238Christine Gmachl 63,01. Platz 36,0020 161-0047-93
Symfonie 60180272Stefan Schiemer 64,81. Platz 36,0021 000-1607-99
Go Görl 81270008Heinz Busen 50,51. Platz 35,0022 181-0060-99
Lotano 41950076Simon Schnell 58,07. Platz 33,0023 000-2444-94
Carlos W 70080383Christoph Erbschwendtner 59,87. Platz 36,0024 000-2285-97
Queens Way Diamond 61710206Tiziano Bortot 49,98. Platz 32,0024 000-7932-00
Camelot 73081712Berthold Kirchtag 50,62. Platz 32,0025 141-0195-94
Alfa Romeo  8 41350154Cornelia Petzl 54,46. Platz 32,0026 000-8614-92
Cash Flow A 74060388Wolfgang Rust 63,08. Platz 36,0026 000-7076-97
Vera  7 60180272Stefan Schiemer 57,60. Platz 32,0027 000-7337-98
Tootsie 73786592Monika Augustin-Flachberger 63,07. Platz 32,0028 000-8854-91
Wonne 110 73079240Roland Fischer 45,87. Platz 35,0028 000-2162-99
Lucky 394 70060315Theresa Deisl 67,97. Platz 31,5029 000-8786-97
Don Camillo 18 70110662Maria Stoll 54,95. Platz 31,0030 000-0177-93
Undercover  2 74060388Wolfgang Rust 60,42. Platz 34,0030 000-2172-01
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Citydriver's Landgotin 61710061Tanja Egglmeier 70,79. Platz 30,7531 000-6027-99
Diamond  3 70060012Gerbert Essl 48,71. Platz 33,0031 000-1868-96
Akrobat M 73789310Martin Fridrich 46,90. Platz 30,0032 000-8914-98
Cantissimo 73610284Sonja Kirchner 48,31. Platz 30,0033 141-0295-95
Life Time  E 70080287Franz Erbschwendtner 48,35. Platz 32,0033 000-0486-97
Mona Lisa 30 70240048Wieslaw Piecha 55,07. Platz 30,0034 000-3005-98
Miranda  6 60640009Franz Grill 46,80. Platz 29,0035 161-0406-94
Investment  2 70110661Daniel Bsteh 60,43. Platz 29,0036 000-5283-93
Okiri 60640106Helga Gann 78,24. Platz 28,7537 000-7191-94
White Dancer 60020219Andreas Hofer 51,57. Platz 28,0038 161-0830-96
Citydriver's Florestan 61710001Kurt Yurdaer 54,93. Platz 28,0039 000-6163-94
Leiceston 60310976Claudia Bachmayer 55,27. Platz 28,0040 000-4892-99
Landero 81270008Heinz Busen 58,07. Platz 28,0041 000-1439-99
Benjamin 31 61710206Tiziano Bortot 56,39. Platz 26,0042 161-0589-99
Cayetano 73023360Maria Gmachl 58,07. Platz 26,0043 171-0054-00
Cartago 73120356Sebastian Steiner 48,44. Platz 25,0044 131-0383-95
Nico 45 62300025Anna-Sophie Grabner 66,37. Platz 24,7545 405-7045-95
Coriana 73413084Alois Feninger 67,94. Platz 24,5046 171-0005-01
Uptown Boy 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 58,70. Platz 29,0046 000-2617-01
Cäsar der III. 61700021Vera Brandstetter 50,03. Platz 24,0047 141-0371-96
Leonardo 16 73413900Christine Feninger 54,65. Platz 24,0048 171-0132-91
Novera De Blondel 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 77,05. Platz 29,0048 000-1436-01
Convaro 70110676Teresa Oppermann 47,25. Platz 22,0049 000-6894-92
Avita 60610260Elena Fischer 50,05. Platz 22,0050 000-2170-00
Cayenne  7 73120356Sebastian Steiner 50,89. Platz 22,0051 000-5067-00
Braveheart  5 60180257Dietmar Jung 60,07. Platz 22,0052 000-2461-01
Nino  9 70060360Philip Essl 64,83. Platz 22,0053 000-0507-01
Dingo  6 70060360Philip Essl 78,82. Platz 20,7554 000-1264-01
Campari  6 25740001Peter Rieglhofer 79,10. Platz 20,5055 000-4330-96
Goodman's Boy 61770010Birgit Gärtner 62,71. Platz 19,0056 000-3046-99
Peppone  5 70110662Maria Stoll 78,67. Platz 11,7557 000-3452-93
Cool Man CE 70080383Christoph Erbschwendtner 68,41. Platz 24,2559 000-9029-00
Unlimited  3 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 90,50. Platz 16,7570 000-6117-01
Lauristan Sandra SabitzerAusschluß      GER
Telex M 62300025Anna-Sophie GrabnerAusschluß     171-0167-92
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